EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingTechnical Discription
Material PlasticMaterial Plastic
Screw Short-Screw
Size Code Description for Size
S S
HD-D-Sub 44Pos
D-Sub 37Pos. HD-D-Sub 68Pos
A
B
C
D
D-Sub 9Pos.
HD-D-Sub 26Pos
D-Sub 25Pos.
HD-D-Sub 15Pos
D-Sub 15Pos.
D-Sub-Hood Full-Plastic
180° degree Cable Entry
Schumi
T31005
Sheet No.
Wilson
APPD: Customer: 27.05.2019
1 from 2
DATEMasonDRW: Jason
180  degree Cable Entry
Part No.:
MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD
Jamy
TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Terminal
Ordering Informations
- A R
Serie Size-Code ROHS Packing Colour of
Cover
1BUT31005
Terminal
-
2=  Gray
Colour
A R
B= D-Sub
15Pos.
1BU
BU= Bulk-
Ware
1=  chrome-
plated
T31005
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
C f
A= D-Sub
9Pos.
3=  Black
Colour
ConformC= D-Sub
25Pos.
D= D-Sub
37Pos.
D-Sub-Hood Full-Plastic
180° degree Cable Entry
MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
180  degree Cable Entry
Part No.: T31005
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 27.05.2019 Customer: APPD: Schumi
Copyright by S.Tiede